3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

125M SHIB

$1000 USDT Airdrop

5000 USDT

POLYGON
0x1a96ed14f5b6674b0b1f9d26624d5e485a75dF49

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

NFT Airdrop Round
cc

NFT Airdrop Voucher
NFT Voucher

Reward at BoneWin.com

2000 USDC Voucher yz

$100,000 A BONE Voucher

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2023-11-22 0x7259df207b9845787ect + 1 cc v
16:39:57 ac09ae7318eal1354a28e4

01a46a5162535fda4dédshb

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1a96ed14f5b6674b0b1f9d26624d5e485a75df49
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7259df207b9845787ecfac09ae7318ea01354a28e401a46a5162535fda4d6d5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7259df207b9845787ecfac09ae7318ea01354a28e401a46a5162535fda4d6d5b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7259df207b9845787ecfac09ae7318ea01354a28e401a46a5162535fda4d6d5b

Date & time

2023-11-22
16:39:57

2023-11-22
16:39:55

2023-11-02
08:12:31

2023-10-08
12:06:55

2023-09-21
00:20:37

2023-09-12
21:31:36

Transaction Id

0x82ada85f861ba%c26d47

67a4715074227c3de4ashf

09887dd9b0d923475731d1

Oxb7ff812b385aac5888c?

9107214e28f5%af6b0255¢C

9ffb862fa30f9463234d7a

0x20adfeea3816750b4375

826h98c7d2¢c18h7h2%9el10e

f3eel708fa3df7a4l1faada

Ox638efd22b9fe4f0813c9

537ce85edaed945cal55e9

d20b480c8668c370228d05

0x554399fd4d61b8237c36

b178e7a5f3dcfe3dlaa295

ab73144aeebfc29f70acch

0x6587126121772a820c87

829645a9db7a086d912e8c

128cde35e3bf327e968c04

Amount

+1 vyz

1 Reward at

+

BoneWin.com

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

1 Voucher

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

+

1 NFT Voucher

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ada85f861ba9c26d4767a4715074227c3de4a5bf09887dd9b0d923475731d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ada85f861ba9c26d4767a4715074227c3de4a5bf09887dd9b0d923475731d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x82ada85f861ba9c26d4767a4715074227c3de4a5bf09887dd9b0d923475731d1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb7ff812b385aac5888c99107214e28f59af6b0255c9ffb862fa30f9463234d7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb7ff812b385aac5888c99107214e28f59af6b0255c9ffb862fa30f9463234d7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb7ff812b385aac5888c99107214e28f59af6b0255c9ffb862fa30f9463234d7a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x20adfeea3816750b4375826b98c7d2c18b7b29e10ef3ee1708fa3df7a41faa4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x20adfeea3816750b4375826b98c7d2c18b7b29e10ef3ee1708fa3df7a41faa4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x20adfeea3816750b4375826b98c7d2c18b7b29e10ef3ee1708fa3df7a41faa4a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x638efd22b9fe4f0813c9537ce85edaed945ca155e9d20b480c8668c370228d05
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x638efd22b9fe4f0813c9537ce85edaed945ca155e9d20b480c8668c370228d05
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x638efd22b9fe4f0813c9537ce85edaed945ca155e9d20b480c8668c370228d05
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x554399fd4d61b8237c36b178e7a5f3dcfe3d1aa295ab73144aee6fc29f70acc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x554399fd4d61b8237c36b178e7a5f3dcfe3d1aa295ab73144aee6fc29f70acc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x554399fd4d61b8237c36b178e7a5f3dcfe3d1aa295ab73144aee6fc29f70acc6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6587126121772a820c87829645a9db7a086d912e8c128cde35e3bf327e968c04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6587126121772a820c87829645a9db7a086d912e8c128cde35e3bf327e968c04
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x6587126121772a820c87829645a9db7a086d912e8c128cde35e3bf327e968c04

